Super II™
»»»  High Performance Pumps
 »»»  Pompes haute performance
FULL FLOW HYDRAULIC DESIGN
FOR MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
CONCEPTION HYDRAULIQUE
À DÉBIT MAXIMAL POUR UNE
EFFICACITÉ OPTIMALE

12-3/16"
(310mm)
MODEL
MOTOR POWER PORT
SIZE
DIMENSION “A”
Total
HP
Rated
HP
Service
Factor KW Voltage inches inches mm
MAX RATED SINGLE-SPEED
SP3005X7A 0.75 ¾ 1.00 0.56 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 359
SP3007X10A 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 368
SP3010X15A 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 115/230 2 15 5/8 397
SP3015X20A 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 115/230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3020X25A 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 1.87 230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3025X30 3.45 3 1.15 2.57 230 2 17 ¾ 451
MAX RATED DUAL-SPEED
SP3007X102S 1.10 1 1.10 1.12 230 2 14 ½ 359
SP3010X152S 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 230 2 14 356
SPECIFICATIONS
Super II Pumps are designed with full-
flow hydraulics, allowing for greater
flow at a lower cost of operation.